Athlete

Age

20 [Thomas Wujcik
23 |Tent Steelman
27 |Thomas Pace

210
208
210

Total Points| Body Wt.

611

698
733

Points

100
100
92

Squat

200
206
181

Points

75
94
95

Clean

102
138
141

Points

66
78
88

Shot Toss

13.6

14.8

15.8

Points

7

74
84

Broad
Jump
2.8
2.86
3.06

Points

70
84
88

30m Fly

3.30
3N
3.06

Points

67

88
94

7.16
6.75
6.63

Points | 60m

Points | 45m

78
90
92

3.84
3.68
3.66

Points | 30m

84
90
100

15m

2.16
212
2.05

Location

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Sport

M Bobsled

M Bobsled
M Bobsled

Athlete

Tent Steelman

Thomas Pace

Test Date

6/8/13| Thomas Wujcik




